
Histo Cup über 2500ccm - Rennen 2
Red Bull Ring  - 4326 mtr.

26 - 29 May 2016

Austrian Speed Weekend

KTM X-Bow Battle und Histo Cup Austria

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

K5 und K6 zusammengelegt

36 Alfred Weißengruber (AUT)  1 -- 11 laps --BMW 635 CSI 20:49.920 1:51.213 3
Linz, AUT

39 Reinhold Jungwirth (AUT) 27.768 2 27.768Porsche Carrera RSR 3,0 21:17.688 1:52.699 11
Schörfling, AUT

3 Dieter Schwarz (AUT) 17.920 3 45.688Morgan P lus 8 Sports Lightweight 21:35.608 1:55.681 9
Düns, AUT

5 Bernhard Schmidbauer (GER)  4 -- 10 laps --Opel Commodore GS 2800 20:29.029 1:57.924 4
Herbertsfelden, GER

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

Anh K  Klasse über 4000 ccm

75 Jaroslav Rejka  1 -- 11 laps --Jaguar XJS 20:36.622 1:50.352 7
Praha 2, CZE

2 Gerhard Witzany (GER) 58.606 2 58.606Ford Mustang 21:35.228 1:55.780 5
Regensburg, GER

46 Robert Dubler (SUI)  3 -- 10 laps --Chevrolet Corvette 20:12.195 1:59.173 4
Waltenschwil, SUI

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar /  CITY Total time

STW  Klasse über 4000 ccm

81 Udo Rienhoff  1 -- 12 laps --Shelby Cobra 20:08.838 1:38.671 5
Wien, AUT

116 Roger Bolliger 18.122 2 18.122Pontiac Trans AM 20:26.960 1:38.231 5
Reitnau, SUI

117 Marcus Bereuter 1:06.738 3 1:24.860Chevrolet Corvette C3 21:33.698 1:44.816 3
Bad Reichenhall, GER

120 Erwin Warislowich 5.306 4 1:30.166BMW 320 Gruppe 5 21:39.004 1:45.565 12
Oslip, AUT

98 Hubert Färber  5 -- 11 laps --Ford Shelby GT 350 R 20:15.357 1:42.319 6
Bad Reichenhall, GER

144 David Becvar 2.367 6 2.367Jaguar XJS 20:17.724 1:47.930 10
Brno, CZE

103 Urs Steffen 1:06.728 7 1:09.095Triumph GT8 21:24.452 1:51.492 6
Gontenschwil, SUI

The max Qualif ication Time (75% of 0.000 = 0.000) w as not exeeded. All participants are qualif ied in class :  K5 u. K6
The max Qualif ication Time (75% of 0.000 = 0.000) w as not exeeded. All participants are qualif ied in class :  K-7
The max Qualif ication Time (75% of 0.000 = 0.000) w as not exeeded. All participants are qualif ied in class :  STW-5

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:38.231  in lap  5  by  nbr. 116 : Roger Bolliger(Roger Bolliger) (Pontiac)

Results and Laptimes : Timekeeping by  :  

Harald Lehner Bernd Jung 
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